Issue 11 - January 2007 1 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2007
830 series
Silicon 25V hyperabrupt varactor diodes
ZC829, ZDC833, ZMV829, ZMDC830 and ZV831
Description
A range of silicon varactor diodes for use in
frequency control and filtering. Featuring

Issue 11 - January 2007 2 www.zetex.com
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2007
Order codes and device marking
Note:
The order codes are shown as TA which is for 7 inch reels. For 13 inch reels substitute TC in place of TA in the order code.
Tape and reel information
SOT23 SOD323 SOD523 SOT23 SOT323
Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark Order code Mark
ZC829ATA J9A ZMV829ATA AA
ZC829BTA J9B ZMV829BTA CA
ZC830ATA J1A ZMV830ATA AB
ZC830BTA J1B ZMV830BTA CB
ZC831ATA J3A ZMV831ATA AC
ZC831BTA J3B ZMV831BTA CC ZV831BV2TA 81 ZMDC831BTA CC
ZC832ATA J4A ZMV832ATA AD
ZC832BTA J4B ZMV832BTA CD ZV832BV2TA 82 ZMDC832BTA CD
ZC833ATA J2A ZMV833ATA AE ZDC833ATA C2A
ZC833BTA J2B ZMV833BTA CE
ZC834ATA J5A ZMV834ATA AF ZDC834ATA C5A
ZC834BTA J5B ZMV834BTA CF
ZC835ATA J6A ZMV835ATA AG
ZC835BTA J6B ZMV835BTA CG
ZC836ATA J7A
ZC836BTA J7B
Reel code Reel size
(inches)